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Double Wipers - 35X42,60X4,20 - AD61 - PTFE PT009807 / 70 NBR -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/double-wipers-35x42.60x4.20-ad61-ptfe-pt009807-70-nbr-dichtomatik-67082562

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Style

Material

Design

Size

Inner diameter (d)
Outer diameter (D)
Height (H)

Brand

country of origin
Dimensions
Model

Unit

67082562

Dichtomatik

Dichtomatik Entire collection
AD61

PTFE PT009807 / 70 NBR
AD61

35
42.6
4.2

Dichtomatik

DK
35X42,60X4,20
AD61

pcs Stuks
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